

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition No.10729 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	07.07.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> It is reported by learned counsel for the petitioner(s) that a show cause notice has been issued by the Respondent Nos.9 and 10 to the petitioner herein. At request of learned Standing Counsel for Gram Panchayat, for obtaining instructions, post the matter on 21.07.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--