

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.10729 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	10.08.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> For filing counter-affidavit, at request of learned Standing Counsel for Gram Panchayat, list the matter on 24.08.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	